Note: Dates are

Holly Apostles Greek Orthedoex Chureh

subject to
change. 2025-2026 Sunday School Calendar

August September October November
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 - 2 5 6 1 - 3 1

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5 6 7 s 0o u 2085 ¢ 7 s
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 14 15 16 17 18 |9 10 11 12 13 14 15
17 18 19 2021 22 23 |21 22 23 24 25 26 27 |19 l 21 22 23 24 25 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
24 25 26 27 28. 30 |28 29 30 26 27 28 29 30 Bl 23 24 25 29
31 30

December January February March
SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

3

- E
8

9

10

1 2 3 4 5 6 17

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15 16 17 18 19

20 |11 12 13 14 15 16 17

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

27 18-20 21 22-24

18 19 20 21

15 16 17 18

15
22 24 25 26 27 28

22 23 24

First/ Last Day of Su

Sunday School in Sessuon

25 26 27 28 29 30 31
April May June

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT  SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT
4 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6

;3455739i:s91o111z13

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

26 27 28 29 30 29 30 28 29 30

24- 26 27 28
31

No Sunday School / Family Worship

8/21

9/1
9/7

9/14
10/5
10/13
11/27
12/14

3/15

3/25
3/304/3
a5
4/6-4/11
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1st Day of School
(Loudoun County)
Labor Day Holiday
Sunday School
Begins

Feast of the Cross
Bishop Visit
Columbus Day
Thanksgiving
Christmas Concert
Christmas Day
Theophany

MLK Day
Presidents’ Day
LentBegins

Procession of Icons
(short lesson)

Procession of Cross
(short lesson)

Annunciation
Spring Break
Palm Sunday
Holy Week
Easter
Memorial Day

Pentecost/Family
Worship

Last Day Sunday
School/Graduation



